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My Cougar Course

First Year Instructor Certification Workshop
My Cougar Course Team/Facilitators: Dr. Twila Johnson & Dr. Dianne Brown with support
from Kelly Rea & Heather Anderson

DAY 1:

Monday, May 12, 2014

8:00

8:30

9:15

9:45

10:15

11:00

12:00

12:45

2:00

2:30

3:45

4:30

Check-in/Continental Breakfast

Who am 1? Who are you? Who are
we?

Workshop Overview

Dianne

Starting Your Journey

Twila

Understanding 1% Year Students
Team

Philosophy of Course Design
Resource Manual for Instructors
Dianne, Twila

Active Learning in the Classroom
Kelly, Dianne

Student Enrichment Activities
Twila

Working Lunch

Team

My Cougar Course on Blackboard
Dianne

Campus Connect

Evelyn Cook

Blackboard Presentation

Yolanda Abrigo

Assignments for Instructors
Dianne, Twila, Kelly

Adjourn

Pre-Test

Ice Breaker

Interactive Activity

Interactive Activities
Examples
Reflections and gquestion and

answer opportunity
Hands on experience in BB

Topics will be given to teams for
presentations on Tuesday
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DAY 2:
Tuesday, May 13, 2014
8:00 Continental Breakfast
Computer Assignments: VARK
Instructors
8:30 ITech
Amador Ramirez
9:15 Presentations 4 presentations
Instructors
11:30 Learning Theory & Application  VARK
Dianne & Kelly
12:00 Reflection
12:15 Working Lunch Reflections and question and
answer opportunity
12:45 Presentations 4 presentations
Instructors
2:45 Reflection
3:00 QEP — Heather
5 Column Model Form — Twila
Course Assessments - Dianne
3:45 What’s next? Training evaluation
Dianne & Twila
4:30 Adjourn
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