

My Cougar Course

First Year Instructor Certification Workshop

My Cougar Course Team/Facilitators: Dr. Twila Johnson & Dr. Dianne Brown with support from Kelly Rea & Heather Anderson

DAY 1: Monday, May 12, 2014

Monday, May 12	9 2017	
8:00	Check-in/Continental Breakfast	Pre-Test
8:30	Who am I? Who are you? Who are we?	Ice Breaker
	Workshop Overview	
	Dianne	
9:15	Starting Your Journey Twila	
9:45	Understanding 1 st Year Students <i>Team</i>	Interactive Activity
10:15	Philosophy of Course Design Resource Manual for Instructors Dianne, Twila	
11:00	Active Learning in the Classroom <i>Kelly, Dianne</i>	Interactive Activities
	Student Enrichment Activities <i>Twila</i>	Examples
12:00	Working Lunch Team	Reflections and question and answer opportunity
12:45	My Cougar Course on Blackboard <i>Dianne</i>	Hands on experience in BB
2:00	Campus Connect Evelyn Cook	
2:30	Blackboard Presentation Yolanda Abrigo	
3:45	Assignments for Instructors Dianne, Twila, Kelly	Topics will be given to teams for presentations on Tuesday
4:30	Adjourn	,



DAY 2: Tuesday, May 13, 2014

8:00	Continental Breakfast	
	Computer Assignments: VARK	
	Instructors	
8:30	ITech	
	Amador Ramirez	
9:15	Presentations	4 presentations
	Instructors	
11:30	Learning Theory & Application	VARK
	Dianne & Kelly	
12:00	Reflection	
12:15	Working Lunch	Reflections and question and
		answer opportunity
12:45	Presentations	4 presentations
	Instructors	
2:45	Reflection	
2.00	OFF W. I	
3:00	QEP – Heather	
	5 Column Model Form – Twila	
	Course Assessments - Dianne	
3:45	What's next?	Training evaluation
	Dianne & Twila	
4:30	Adjourn	